
The dinner and service that we received on the night of
our event was excellent. I also wanted to thank Andrea

who provided excellent assistance throughout the
organisation of our event.

Diana O'Rourke - Queensland University of Technology
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I just wanted to send some feedback on Alex, Jessie and Brandon, 

who all played a role in providing the catering/service at QACS last 

week. Alex continually checked to make sure all was in order and 

both Jessie and Brandon worked really hard to ensure that the food 

organisation and hot drinks were running smoothly. Brandon, who I 

worked with in particular as he covered lunch and afternoon tea, 

already had a good rapport with many of the attendees

through working on site already

Pam Chantrell - Royal Australian Chemical Institute

Customer Testimonial's

Tea & Coffee Station - Disposables
All Day Tea & Coffee Station - Disposables
Tea & Coffee Station - Crockery
All Day Tea & Coffee Station - Crockery
600 ml Bottled Water
Assorted Soft Drinks & Mineral Waters
Assorted Domestic & Imported Beers
House Sparkling, Shiraz, Sauv. Blanc

BEVERAGE PACKAGES
         $4.7 pp
         $12.0 pp 
         $5.0 pp
         $14.0 pp
         $4.0 btle
 from $4.0
 from $8.0
         $39.0 btl

MINIMUM GUEST NUMBERS APPLY

BANQUET DINING
 

ASK OUR CATERING TEAM FOR OUR BANQUET
2 COURSE & 3 COURSE LUNCH & DINNER MENU'S

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF 1ST FEB 2023
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Let us take care ofLet us take care of  
the mess & stress!the mess & stress!

https://www.google.com/search?sxsrf=ALiCzsa6ktM-aXItMKVBxLAEGkx9T7m7FQ:1652939956600&q=lady+harriet%27s&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwju1sqX8er3AhWzTGwGHRd2Ch8QBSgAegQIAhAy&biw=2560&bih=1329&dpr=2#


WE CAN CATER FOR
 ALL DIETARIES

VEGAN / DF / GF / HALAL

Breakfast Package
Includes Bacon & Egg Slider, Toasted Banana Bread
Finger, Fruit Pot & Bottled Juice or Water

$20.0

MORNING TEA & AFTERNOON TEA PACKAGES
Individually box these packages + $1.0 pp

Morning Tea Package
Includes Mini Danish, Mini Savoury Scroll & Toasted
Banana Bread Finger

$13.0

Afternoon Tea Package - Cold 
Includes Scone with Jam & Cream, Cake Square & 
Mini Savoury Tart

$13.0

Afternoon Tea Package - Hot 
Includes Mini King Island Beef Pie, Mini Gourmet
Sausage Roll & Mediterranean Arancini Ball 

$13.0

LUNCH CATERING PACKAGES
Minimum order is 10 and price is per person.

Deli Style Sourdough Sandwich or
Gourmet Roll on Sourdough & Mini Snack
Wrap

$13.9Package 1

Individual Hearty Salad $13.9Package 2

Traditional White & Wholemeal Sandwich $8.9Package 3

Lunch Box
w/ Mini Gourmet Roll, Snack Wrap, Fruit Piece &
Sweet Treat

$16.5Package 4

Fork & Talk Individual Lunch Bowls $19.9Package 5
Honey Soy Chicken | Beef | Tofu Hokkien Noodle Stir-Fry
Spicy Chickpea & Sweet Potato Curry w/ Fragrant Rice
Spinach & Feta Tortelli w/ Napoli Sauce
Katsu Chicken Curry w/ Fragrant Rice
Beef Massaman Curry w/ Fragrant Rice

Full-Sized Quiche | Frittata  (6pce) $55.0Package 6

Antipasto Platter 
w/ cured meats, cheese, dips & breads
3 Cheese Platter 
w/ quince paste, nuts, crackers & fruit 
Finger Sandwich Platter - 40 Piece 
Traditional finger sandwiches w/ assorted fillings
Panini & Wrap Platter - 20 Piece 
Assorted panini & gourmet wraps w/ assorted fillings
Seasonal Fruit Platter Small - Serves 8-10
Seasonal Fruit Platter Large - Serves 10-15

COLD PLATTERS

$120.0

$120.0

$120.0

$120.0

$50.0
$70.0

HOT PLATTERS

40 piece Hot Finger Food Platter
Togarashi Spiced Calamari w/ Ponzu Mayo
Karaage Chicken
King Island Beef Pies
Vegetarian Springs Rolls
40 Piece Vegan Platter (GF)
Mediterranean Arancini Balls 
Crispy Portabella Mushrooms 
Purple Corn Tortilla
Garlic & Lemon Vegetable Skewer
36 piece  Pizza Platter 
w/ Assorted Pizza Flavours 
Chicken Karaage Platter - 65 pieces 
2.5kg of Karaage Chicken (GF/DF)

$120.0

$110.0

$75.0

$120.0

BREAKFAST CATERING
Minimum order is 10 and price is per piece.

Mini Danishes
Assorted Slices
Scone w/ Jam & Cream (2 halves)
Petite Sweet Tarts 
Muffin
Mini Muffin
Mini Vegan Muffin (GF/DF/V)
House-made Assorted Cookie
Seasonal Fruit Skewer (GF/DF/V)
Toasted Banana Bread Finger (GFO)
Raw Balls | Superfood Slice (GF/DF/V)
Cake Squares 
Finger Sandwiches (2)
Mini Savoury Scrolls
Mini King Island Beef Pies 
Mini Gourmet Sausage Rolls
Asian Vegetarian Spring Rolls
Mini Quiche 
Mediterranean Arancini Ball
Mini Cupcake with Butter Cream Icing
Mini Assorted Filled Cinnamon Donut Balls 

$4.5
$4.9
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5
$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5
$3.5
$4.0
$4.5
$6.5
$5.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5
$5.0
$4.5
$4.0

MORNING & AFTERNOON TEA CATERING
Minimum order is 10 and price is per piece.

Slider Options include:
Lady Harriet's Classic Cheeseburger
Karaage Chicken w/ Asian Slaw
Pulled Glazed Pork w/ Chilli Caramel Slaw
Crispy Portobello Mushroom w/ Tomato, Rocket & Pesto
Grilled Haloumi w/ Tomato, Rocket & Pesto 

MINI SLIDERS

$7.0

MINIMUM ORDER IS 10 AND PRICE IS PER PIECE.

Bacon & Egg Brioche Slider (VGO)
Mini Breakfast Wrap
Mini Danishes
Mini Ham & Cheese Croissants 
Mini Mushroom & Brie Croissants 
Mini Butter Croissant w/ Butter & Jam
Seasonal Fruit Skewer (GF/DF/V)
Yoghurt Pots | Chia Pots | Muesli Pots | Fruit Pot
Coconut Yogurt Pots w/ Berries & Muesli (VG)
Frittata (GF/V)
Breakfast Burrito 
Full Sized Muffin
House-made Zucchini & Pumpkin Slice
House-made Breakfast Frittata

$6.5
$6.9
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.0
$4.5
$6.5
$7.0
$5.5
$12.9
$4.9
$5.9
$6.5

Lrg + $2.0

Lrg + $2.0

Lrg + $1.5

If you're looking for a new venue 
or caterer, why not talk to us 

about your next event. 
 

Whether it's for breakfast, lunch, 
dinner or a classy after 5 cocktail 

soiree, Lady Harriet's Catering 
Crew can tailor a concept to suit 

any theme or budget.

We are licensed, to come to you!

INDIVIDUAL PACKAGING AVAILABLE      + $1.5 PER PERSON


