

LOOKING

TO HOST A

BANQUET DINING

ASK OUR CATERING TEAM FOR OUR BANQUET 2 COURSE & 3 COURSE LUNCH & DINNER MENU'S

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Tea & Coffee Station - Disposables		\$4.7 pp
All Day Tea & Coffee Station - Disposables		\$12.0 pp
Tea & Coffee Station - Crockery		\$5.0 pp
All Day Tea & Coffee Station - Crockery		\$14.0 pp
600 ml Bottled Water		\$4.0 btle
Assorted Soft Drinks & Mineral Waters	from	\$4.0
Assorted Domestic & Imported Beers	from	\$8.0
House Sparkling, Shiraz, Sauv. Blanc		\$39.0 bt

The dinner and service that we received on the night of our event was excellent. I also wanted to thank Andrea who provided excellent assistance throughout the organisation of our event.

Diana O'Rourke - Queensland University of Technology

estimonial's ustomer

I just wanted to send some feedback on Alex, Jessie and Brandon, who all played a role in providing the catering/service at QACS last week. Alex continually checked to make sure all was in order and both Jessie and Brandon worked really hard to ensure that the food organisation and hot drinks were running smoothly. Brandon, who I worked with in particular as he covered lunch and afternoon tea, already had a good rapport with many of the attendees through working on site already

am Chantrell - Royal Australian Chemical Institute

(07) 3012 8534



www.ladyharriets.com.au

hello@ladyharriets.com.au

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF 1ST FEB 2023



OR or and the set of the mess & stress!



BREAKFAST CATERING

Minimum order is 10 and price is per piece.

Bacon & Egg Brioche Slider (VGO)	\$6.5
Mini Breakfast Wrap	\$6.9
Mini Danishes	\$4.5
Mini Ham & Cheese Croissants Lrg + \$2.0	\$4.5
Mini Mushroom & Brie Croissants Lrg + \$2.0	\$4.5
Mini Butter Croissant w/ Butter & Jam Lrg + \$1.5	\$4.0
Seasonal Fruit Skewer (<i>GF/DF/V</i>)	\$4.5
Yoghurt Pots Chia Pots Muesli Pots Fruit Pot	\$6.5
Coconut Yogurt Pots w/ Berries & Muesli (VG)	\$7.0
Frittata (GF/V)	\$5.5
Breakfast Burrito	\$12.9
Full Sized Muffin	\$4.9
House-made Zucchini & Pumpkin Slice	\$5.9
House-made Breakfast Frittata	\$6.5

MORNING TEA & AFTERNOON TEA PACKAGES

Individually box these packages + \$1.0 pp	
Breakfast Package	\$20.0
Includes Bacon & Egg Slider, Toasted Banana Bread	
Finger, Fruit Pot & Bottled Juice or Water	
Morning Tea Package	\$13.0
Includes Mini Danish, Mini Savoury Scroll & Toasted	
Banana Bread Finger	
Afterna an Tan Drahman Cald	¢17.0
Afternoon Tea Package - Cold	\$13.0
Includes Scone with Jam & Cream, Cake Square & Mini Savoury Tart	
,	·
Afternoon Tea Package - Hot	\$13.0
Includes Mini King Island Beef Pie, Mini Gourmet	
Sausage Roll & Mediterranean Arancini Ball	

We are licensed, to come to you!

If you're looking for a new venue or caterer, why not talk to us about your next event.

Whether it's for breakfast, lunch, dinner or a classy after 5 cocktail soiree, Lady Harriet's Catering Crew can tailor a concept to suit any theme or budget.

MORNING & AFTERNOON TEA CATERING

Minimum order is 10 and price is per piece.

Mini Danishes	\$4.5
Assorted Slices	\$4.9
Scone w/ Jam & Cream (2 halves)	\$5.0
Petite Sweet Tarts	\$5.0
Muffin	\$5.5
Mini Muffin	\$3.0
Mini Vegan Muffin <i>(GF/DF/V)</i>	\$4.0
House-made Assorted Cookie	\$4.0
Seasonal Fruit Skewer <i>(GF/DF/V)</i>	\$4.5
Toasted Banana Bread Finger (GFO)	\$3.5
Raw Balls Superfood Slice (<i>GF/DF/V</i>)	\$4.0
Cake Squares	\$4.5
Finger Sandwiches (2)	\$6.5
Mini Savoury Scrolls	\$5.5
Mini King Island Beef Pies	\$4.0
Mini Gourmet Sausage Rolls	\$4.0
Asian Vegetarian Spring Rolls	\$4.0
Mini Quiche	\$4.5
Mediterranean Arancini Ball	\$5.0
Mini Cupcake with Butter Cream Icing	\$4.5
Mini Assorted Filled Cinnamon Donut Balls	\$4.0

UNCH CATERING PACKAGES

Minimum order is 10 and price is per person.

Package 1	Deli Style Sourdough Sandwich or Gourmet Roll on Sourdough & Mini Snack Wrap	\$13.9
Package 2	Individual Hearty Salad	\$13.9
Package 3	Traditional White & Wholemeal Sandwich	\$8.9
Package 4	Lunch Box w/ Mini Gourmet Roll, Snack Wrap, Fruit Piece & Sweet Treat	\$16.5
Package 5	Fork & Talk Individual Lunch Bowls Honey Soy Chicken Beef Tofu Hokkien Noodle Stir- Spicy Chickpea & Sweet Potato Curry w/ Fragrant R Spinach & Feta Tortelli w/ Napoli Sauce Katsu Chicken Curry w/ Fragrant Rice Beef Massaman Curry w/ Fragrant Rice	

COLD PLATTER

Antipasto Platter	\$120.0
w/ cured meats, cheese, dips & breads	
3 Cheese Platter	\$120.0
w/ quince paste, nuts, crackers & fruit	
Finger Sandwich Platter - 40 Piece	\$120.0
Traditional finger sandwiches w/ assorted fillings	
Panini & Wrap Platter – 20 Piece	\$120.0
Assorted panini & gourmet wraps w/ assorted filli	ngs
Seasonal Fruit Platter Small – Serves 8–10	\$50.0
Seasonal Fruit Platter Large – Serves 10–15	\$70.0

HOT PLATTERS

40 piece Hot Finger Food Platter	\$120.0
Togarashi Spiced Calamari <i>w/ Ponzu Mayo</i>	
Karaage Chicken	
King Island Beef Pies	
Vegetarian Springs Rolls	
40 Piece Vegan Platter (GF)	\$110.0
Mediterranean Arancini Balls	
Crispy Portabella Mushrooms	
Purple Corn Tortilla	
Garlic & Lemon Vegetable Skewer	
36 piece Pizza Platter	\$75.0
w/ Assorted Pizza Flavours	
Chicken Karaage Platter – 65 pieces	\$120.0
2.5kg of Karaage Chicken (<i>GF/DF)</i>	

MINI SLIDERS

MINIMUM ORDER IS 10 AND PRICE IS PER PIECE

Slider Options include

\$7.0

Lady Harriet's Classic Cheeseburger Karaage Chicken *w/ Asian Slaw* Pulled Glazed Pork *w/ Chilli Caramel Slaw* Crispy Portobello Mushroom *w/ Tomato, Rocket & Pesto* Grilled Haloumi *w/ Tomato, Rocket & Pesto*

WE CAN CATER FOR ALL DIETARIES VEGAN / DF / GF / HALAL

Package 6 Full-Sized Quiche | Frittata (6pce)

\$55.0

INDIVIDUAL PACKAGING AVAILABLE + \$1.5 PER PERSON